Page 1 of 1
Manufacturer Model # Item Description Lowe's Lowe's Item #  Allen Home Comfort  Allen Home Comfort Item #
A.O. Smith HPSN10-50H45DV Signature 900 50-Gallon Tall 10-Year Warranty 240-Volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection & Automatic Shut-Off x 6768551
A.O. Smith HPS10-66H45DV Signature 900 66-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 240-volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection and Automatic Shut-off x 4842214
A.O. Smith HPS10-80H45DV Signature 900 80-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 240-volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection and Automatic Shut-off x 5207971
A.O. Smith HPA10-66H45DV Signature 900 66-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 240-volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection,  Automatic Shut-off and Hot Water Plus x 5374506
A.O. Smith HPA10-50H45DV Signature 900 50-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 240-volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection,  Automatic Shut-off and Hot Water Plus x 5374507
A.O. Smith HPV10-66H01DV Signature 900 66-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 120-volt Plug-in Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection and Automatic Shut-off x 5374508
A.O. Smith HPV10-50H01DV Signature 900 50-Gallon Tall 10-Year Warranty 120-Volt Plug-In Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection & Automatic Shut-Off x 5374509
A.O. Smith HPV10-80H01DV Signature 900 80-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 120-volt Plug-in Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection and Automatic Shut-off x 5374510
A.O. Smith HPA10-40H45DV Signature 900 40-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 240-volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection,  Automatic Shut-off and Hot Water Plus x 5374512
A.O. Smith HPA10-80H45DV Signature 900 80-Gallon Tall 10-year Warranty 240-volt Smart Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heater with Leak Detection,  Automatic Shut-off and Hot Water Plus x 5374513
Bosch 7738007435 Bosch Bosch Greentronic 80 Gal Hybrid Electric Water Heater x 7836522
Bosch 7738007434 Bosch Bosch Greentronic 50 Gal Hybrid Electric Water Heater x 7836523
Rinnai REHP80 Rinnai REHP Series 80 gal. Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with 4.0 UEF x 7504622
Bosch 7738007484 Bosch Bosch Greentronic 65 Gal Hybrid Electric Water Heater x 7836521
Rinnai REHP50 Rinnai REHP Series 50 gal. Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with 3.75 UEF x 7504620 x 71001
Rinnai REHP65 Rinnai REHP Series 65 gal. Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with 3.9 UEF x 7504621 x 71002
LG Electronics APHWC501M APHWC501M Hybrid Electric Water Heater - 58 Gal., 208, 240 V, 3.8, 5kW Power Rating x 26501
LG Electronics APHWC801M APHWC501M Hybrid Electric Water Heater - 80 Gal., 208, 240 V, 3.8, 5kW Power Rating x 26502
Rheem RPH50T2RH40030300 Rheem Professional Prestige - Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 50 Gal., 4.5kW  240 V. 2 Element, EcoNet Wi-Fi, 10 Year Warranty x 37401
Rheem RUH50T2RH350BM785 Rheem Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 50 Gal., 240 V, Wi-Fi, 3.5 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37402
Rheem RPH80T2RH40030344 Rheem Professional Prestige - Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 80 Gal., 4.5kW  240 V. 2 Element, EcoNet Wi-Fi, 10 Year Warranty x 37403
Rheem RPH40T2RH37530470 Rheem Professional Prestige ProTerra Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with EcoNet - 40 Gal. 208/240 V, 4.0 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37404
Rheem RPH65T2RH40030302 Rheem Professional Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with EcoNet - 65 Gal., 240 V, 4.07 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37405
Rheem RH65T2RH310BM456 Rheem Builder Select Tall Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with EcoNet - 65 Gal., 208/240 V, 3.5 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37406
Rheem RUH65T2RH350BM786 Rheem Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 65 Gal., 240 V, 3.5 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37407
Rheem RUH80T2RH350BM787 Rheem Builder Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 80 Gal., 240 V, Wi-Fi, 10 Year Warranty x 37408
Rheem RPH50T2RH400SO330 Rheem Professional Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with LeakGuard and EcoNet - 50 Gal., 240 V, 3.88 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37409
Rheem RPH40T2RH40030303 Rheem Professiojnal Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with EcoNet - 40 Gal., 240 V, 3.83 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37410
Rheem RPH65T2RH400SO289 Rheem Professional Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with LeakGuard and EcoNet - 65 Gal., 240 V, 4.05 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37411
Rheem RUH40T2RH350BM784 Rheem Hybrid Elecytric Heat Pump Water Heater - 40 Gal., 240 V, 3.5 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37412
Rheem RPH80T2RH400SO287 Rheem Professional Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with LeakGuard and EcoNet - 80 Gal., 240 V, 4.07 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37413
Rheem RPH80T2RH40015295 Rheem Professional Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with EcoNet - 80 Gal., 240 V, 3.70 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37414
Rheem RPH50T2RH40015297 Rheem Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with EcoNet - 50 Gal., 240 V, 3.75 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37415
Rheem RPH40T2RH400SO326 Rheem Professional Prestige Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with LeakGuard and EcoNet - 40 Gal., 240 V, 3.83 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37416
Rheem RPH65T2RH375SO644 Rheem Professional Prestige ProTerra Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with LeakGuard and EcoNet - 65 Gal., 208/240 V, 4.07 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 37417
Navien NNWP50050 Navien Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 50 Gal. x 48301
Navien NNWP50080 Navien Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 80 Gal. x 48302
State SHPSX50DHPT45 State Premier AL Hybrid Elecdtric Heat Pump Water Heater with Anti-Leak and Smart Wi-Fi - 50 Gal,, 208/240 V, HPE 4.5kW, 2x 4.5/4.5 -CU, 3.88 UEF, 10 year Warranty x 59201
State SHP680DHPT45 State Premier AL Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 80 Gal,, 208/240 V, HPE 4.5kW, 3.45 UEF, 6 year Warranty x 59203
State SHPAX50DHPT45 State Premier Max Smart Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with Hot Water+ Technology - 50 Gal,, 208/240V-1ph, HPE 4.5kW,, 2x 4.5/4.5 CU, 60Hz, A90-1,  3.88 UEF, 10 year Warranty x 59206
State SHPX50DHPTCTA45 State Premier Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with SMART CTA-2045-A - 50 Gal., 4.5kW, 208/240 V, 3.45 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 59207
Bradford White BRE2HP50101NCTT Bradford White AeroTherm Series G2 Single Phase Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater - 50 Gal., 4/3kW, 208/240 V, 3.89 UEF, 6-10 Year Warranty x 61901
Bradford White BRE2HP6561NCTT Bradford White AeroTherm Series G2 Single Phase Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater with - 65 Gal., 4/3kW, 208/240 V, 4.20 UEF, 6 Year Tank Warranty x 61902
Ariston ARIHPWH-40-T Ariston/American Standard - Nuos Multi-Fit - Heat Pump Water Heater - 40 Gal, 208/240 V, patented split top cap and horizontal removable air filter, Wi-Fi cnnect,up to 4.10 UEF 10 Year Warranty x 81001
Ariston ARIHPWH-50-T Ariston/American Standard - Nuos Multi-Fit - Heat Pump Water Heater - 50 Gal, 208/240 V, patented split top cap and horizontal removable air filter, Wi-Fi cnnect,up to 4.10 UEF 10 Year Warranty x 81002
Ariston ARIHPWH-65-T Ariston/American Standard - Nuos Multi-Fit - Heat Pump Water Heater - 65 Gal, 208/240 V, patented split top cap and horizontal removable air filter, Wi-Fi cnnect,up to 4.10 UEF 10 Year Warranty x 81003
Ariston ARIHPWH-80-T Ariston/American Standard - Nuos Multi-Fit - Heat Pump Water Heater - 80 Gal, 208/240 V, patented split top cap and horizontal removable air filter, Wi-Fi cnnect,up to 4.10 UEF 10 Year Warranty x 81004
Rheem PRO H50 T2 RH310BM Rheem Pro-H50-T2-RH310BM Hybrid Heat Pump, 50 Gal, Builder Electric, 208-240V - 1 Phase, 30 AMP, 4.5KW, 3.5 UEF, ECONET WIFI  10 Year Warranty x 91001
Rheem PRO H80 T2 RH310BM Rheem Pro-H80-T2-RH310BM Hybrid Heat Pump, 80 Gal, Builder Electric, 208-240V - 1 Phase, 30 AMP, 4.5KW, 3.5 UEF, ECONET WIFI  10 Year Warranty x 91002
GE PH50S 10BNY General Electric PH50S 10BNY Heat Pump Profile Geospring 50 Gal, RealMax SMART 240V, 3.2 EF, 10 Year Warranty **Non-Returnable x 91003
GE PH65S 10BNY General Electric PH65S 10BNY Heat Pump Profile Geospring 65 Gal, RealMax SMART 240V, 4.3 EF, 10 Year Warranty **Non-Returnable x 91004
GE PH80S 10BNY General Electric PH80S 10BNY Heat Pump Profile Geospring 80 Gal, RealMax SMART 240V, 4.2 EF, 10 year Warranty **Non-Returnable x 91005
Navien NWP500-50 Navien PPCW350050SUA01 NWP500-50 208V 1 Phase Electric Tank Water Heater, 3.85 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 91006
Navien NWP500-65 Navien PPCW350050SUA01 NWP500-65 208V 1 Phase Electric Tank Water Heater, 4.03 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 91007
Navien NWP500-80 Navien PPCW350050SUA01 NWP500-80 208V 1 Phase Electric Tank Water Heater, 4.05 UEF, 10 Year Warranty x 91008
Heat Pump Water Heater Qualified Product List
Retail Program
Heat Pump Water Heater QPL Revised 4.28.2026